
www.serbia-swim.org.rs www.pkvojvodina.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 21.11.2010 22:43 - Page 1

Vosa 2010
Novi Sad, 20. - 21.11.2010

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2008

Girls, 12 years and younger

1. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 100m Fly 1:10.38 537
2. IMAMOVIC, Melika 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 100m Fly 1:12.16 498
3. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Medley 2:44.05 497
4. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Plivacki klub - Swimstar - Becej 100m Fly 1:12.49 492
5. GALAC, Sanja 98 Plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:27.04 488
6. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Freestyle 1:08.54 474
7. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:25.69 465
8. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Plivacki klub - Swimstar - Becej 200m Freestyle 2:30.47 455
9. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:26.42 453

10. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Medley 2:49.39 452

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1. STEGU, Nina 96 Plavalni klub Ljubljana 100m Freestyle 59.72 717
2. KRALJ, Bistra 97 Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana 100m Breaststroke 1:16.74 647
3. VRANJES, Branka 97 22. April - Banja Luka 200m Freestyle 2:14.70 634
4. ROZNIK, Kaja 97 Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana 200m Medley 2:31.71 629
5. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Freestyle 1:02.53 624
6. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 100m Fly 1:07.74 602
7. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 100m Fly 1:08.13 592
8. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 100m Backstroke 1:10.56 590
9. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Fly 1:09.30 563

10. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:20.57 559

Girls, 15 - 16 years

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:24.83 723
2. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Freestyle 2:09.03 722
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:12.91 660
4. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:01.60 653
5. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 PK "Bambini" Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:02.02 640
6. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin 200m Medley 2:34.52 595
7. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:17.97 590
8. KOZINC, Ula 95 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Backstroke 1:12.32 548
9. BASIC, Milana 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Backstroke 1:13.01 533

10. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:06.09 529

Women, 18 years and younger

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 58.69 755
2. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:24.83 723
3. LENGYEL, Anna 94 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Freestyle 2:09.03 722
4. STEGU, Nina 96 Plavalni klub Ljubljana 100m Freestyle 59.72 717
5. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Plivacki klub "Feniks" Sombor 200m Freestyle 2:12.91 660
6. DJURDJEVIC, kATARINA 93 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 100m Freestyle 1:01.43 658
7. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:01.60 653
8. KRALJ, Bistra 97 Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana 100m Breaststroke 1:16.74 647
9. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 PK "Bambini" Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:02.02 640

10. VRANJES, Branka 97 22. April - Banja Luka 200m Freestyle 2:14.70 634
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Boys, 12 years and younger

1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April - Banja Luka 200m Freestyle 2:20.65 417
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:20.80 416
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Medley 2:39.30 398
4. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:22.97 397
5. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 100m Breaststroke 1:24.33 353
6. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:30.22 342
7. RATKOV, NIKOLA 99 Plivacki klub - Swimstar - Becej 200m Freestyle 2:30.81 338

GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 1:08.30 338
9. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Medley 2:49.71 330

10. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Akvatik Skoplje 100m Breaststroke 1:26.32 329

Boys, 13 - 14 years

1. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 200m Freestyle 2:06.75 570
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:08.05 552
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 100m Backstroke 1:06.77 500
4. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:14.50 477
5. TEJES, Gergely 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Freestyle 2:15.42 467

SORAK, Aleksa 96 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Medley 2:31.07 467
7. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:15.70 464
8. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:15.79 463
9. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki klub "Becej" Becej 200m Freestyle 2:16.32 458

10. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Fly 1:06.84 445

Boys, 15 - 16 years

1. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 100m Breaststroke 1:07.92 676
2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:01.78 642
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 100m Breaststroke 1:09.31 636

TERZIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:09.29 636
5. STOEV, Bojidar 94 Levski 100m Freestyle 55.51 629
6. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 200m Medley 2:16.97 627
7. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Freestyle 55.81 619
8. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 100m Backstroke 1:02.38 613
9. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:03.87 610

IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 200m Freestyle 2:03.89 610

Boys, 18 years and younger

1. KIRALY, Bence 93 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 200m Medley 2:10.57 724
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 100m Breaststroke 1:07.92 676
3. ROZANOVIC, Adam 93 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 100m Breaststroke 1:07.96 674
4. ZORMAN, Matjaz 92 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Freestyle 1:59.94 672
5. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Freestyle 54.76 655
6. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:08.79 650
7. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd 200m Freestyle 2:01.78 642
8. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 100m Breaststroke 1:09.31 636

TERZIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:09.29 636
10. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Breaststroke 1:09.48 631
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